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All activities are 
subject to change.  

Festive Fungie Kids 
Club Activities

9:30am

10:00am

10:45am

11.00am

11:45am

12.00am

12:30pm

5:30pm

6:00pm

6:30pm

8:00pm

9:30pm

Fri 27th Dec

−

−

−

−

−

Kiddies Teas

SIGN IN

Bean Bag 
Bananza

BINGO
Mania!

PICK UP

Sat 28th Dec

SIGN IN

Paint a 
Festive Picture

Red Light, 
Green Light

Fungi Club
Got Talent

PICK UP

Kiddies Teas

SIGN IN

Shark 
and Fishes

Movies
Night!

PICK UP

Sun 29th Dec

SIGN IN

Festive
Mask Making

Mini Olympics

Memory
 Game

PICK UP

Kiddies Teas

SIGN IN

Magic & Puppet 
Show with Kids 

Party Club 

Name 
that Tune

PICK UP

Mon 30th Dec   

SIGN IN

Make your 
own Christmas 

Tree

Animal Roadshow
Meet with reptiles and furry friends

(adult accompaniment required)

Parachute Games

PICK UP

Kiddies Teas

SIGN IN

Festive Clay 
Creations & 

Chair Swap Game

Festive
Movie Night

PICK UP

Tue 31st Dec

SIGN IN

Christmas
Craft Creations

Christmas 
Colouring

Competition

PICK UP

Kiddies Teas

SIGN IN

New Years Eve
Disco & 

Movie Night

PICK UP

Wed 1st Jan 

SIGN IN

Pasta Art

Lego Fun

Parachure Games

PICK UP

Kiddies Teas

SIGN IN

Festive Clay 
Creations

Quiz Time!

PICK UP

Thurs 2nd Jan 

SIGN IN

Festive 
Painting

Red Light, 
Green Light

Time Bomb

PICK UP

Kiddies Teas

SIGN IN

Colouring 
Competition

&
Christmas Bingo

Festive
Movie Night

PICK UP

Fri 3rd Jan

SIGN IN

Make your own 
Dream Catcher

Lego Fun

Can you Complete our 
Obstacle Course?!

PICK UP

Kiddies Teas

SIGN IN

Festive Cupcake
Decorating

BINGO
Mania

PICK UP

Sat 4th Jan

SIGN IN

Fun with 
Clay

Ring Toss

Guess Who 
Game 

PICK UP

Kiddies Teas

SIGN IN

Mini
Olympics

Movie Night

PICK UP

Sun 5th Jan 

SIGN IN

Pebble 
Painting

Memory 
Game

Kids Club
finishes at 
11.30am

TIMES

9:30am

10:00am

10:45am

11:45am

12:30pm

5:30pm

6:00pm

6:30pm

8:00pm

9:30pm

TIMES


